date 10/23/2020
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  CMS-151135-076X-67 │ DESCRIPTION:  SPEAKER
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• IP67 rated face
• protection against dust and water ingression
• micro-speaker

IP level IP67 (front side)
Notes:	 1. All specifications measured at 15~35°C, humidity at 25~75%, under 86~106 kPa pressure, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CMS-151135-076 XX - 67
Termination Options:
S = spring contacts
SP = solder pads
L100 = wire leads, no connector
L100A = wire leads with Molex housing 51021-0200
L100B = wire leads with JST housing SHR-02V-S-B
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
date 10/23/2020 │ page 2 of 6
cuidevices.com
CUI Devices │ SERIES: CMS-151135-076X-67 │ DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Recommended Pad Layout
units: mm
tolerance: ±0.2 mm
SPRING CONTACTS
SOLDER PADS
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint